
Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID : S4781512

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

MICRO LITE

FLT25SRK

FLD464255

4X4TFLB23SD464255

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

CARPENTERS CAMPERS INC

8450 PENSACOLABLVD

PENSACOLA, FL 32534
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

SEDONA-ACADIA SEDONA-ACADIA INTERIOR $0.00

$0.00

$652.50

$507.50

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

FLT683-3 STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE D 1.00

6401 2 SLIDE TOPPERS 1.00

2355-5 SMART BEDROOM TV 1.00

RVIA RVIASEAL 1.00

DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$49,643.65 $1,160.00 $50,803.65

Freight $3,240.00

TOTAL $54,043.65DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/ OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION


